PRODUCT DATA
2250 Reverberation Time Software BZ-7227 for
Hand-held Analyzer � Type 2250-F and
Post-processing Software: Qualifier Light Type 7831
Reverberation Time Software BZ-7227 extends the
�Easy, Safe and Clever� mantra of Hand-held Analyzer
Type 2250 to include Reverberation Time (RT).
Press the Start/Pause pushbutton, clap your hands �

er
i
Ordering Information
The ordering information lists the items especially relevant for the
Reverberation Time Software. For items related to the Type 2250
platform or other Type 2250 application software, please refer to the
Type 2250 Product Data (BP 2025).
PACKAGES
Type 2250-F Hand-held Analyzer with Sound Level Meter and
Reverberation Time Software
Type 2250-F-001 Hand-held Analyzer with Sound Level Meter and
Reverberation Time Software, Sound Calibrator
Type 4231, Qualifier Light Type 7831, 10 m
Microphone Extension Cable and Small Tripod
Type 2250-F-002 Hand-held Analyzer with Sound Level Meter,
Frequency Analysis, Reverberation Time and
Sound Recording Software, Sound Calibrator Type
4231, Qualifier Light Type 7831, 10 m Microphone
Extension Cable and Small Tripod
SOFTWARE MODULE AVAILABLE SEPARATELY
BZ-7227 2250 Reverberation Time Software
ACCESSORIES AND COMPONENTS AVAILABLE SEPARATELY
Type 2716 Power Amplifier
Type 4292 OmniPower Sound Source
KE-0449 Flight Case for Type 4292
KE-0364 Carrying Case for Type 4292�s Tripod
Type 4224 Sound Source
Type 4295 Omnidirectional Sound Source
KE-0392 Carrying Case for Type 4295
KE-0538 Flight Case
AO-0523 10 m Cable from Type 2250 to Type 2716
AO-0524 10 m Cable from Type 2250 to Type 4224
AQ-0667 Bridging Cable for Type 2716/4292
AQ-0673 10 m Cable from Type 2716 to sound source